Zakladni informace o obci

Kraj:
Casti obce:
Katastralni vyméra:
Nadmorska vyska:
Prvni pisemna zprava:
Pocet obyvatel:
Podil Zen:
Pramérny veék:
Posta:
Skola:
Zdravotnické zafizeni:
Policie:
Kanalizace, vodovod:
Plynofikace:

Karlovarsky
Louka, Stary Dvur
2695 ha
742 m n.m.
1364
281
48,8%

32,6
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ano
Ne




